
Day Date Opponents Time Venue Format

Thurs. 01/06/2017 Prospect Park `A` LV-A 2.00 A 3T

Thurs. 01/06/2017 Wokingham TVLL 2.00 A 3LT

Fri 02/06/2017 Caversham `C` LV-B 2.00 H 3T

Sat. 03/06/2017 Men`s Club Pairs--1st Round CLUB TBA H

Sun. 04/06/2017 Shiplake WF 2.30 A 6MT

Sun. 04/06/2017 Mixed Double Fours-2nd Round COUNTY

Mon. 05/06/2017 Ladies County Pairs- 1st Round COUNTY

Tues. 06/06/2017 Twyford KL 6.15 H 4R

Tues. 06/06/2017 Thatcham LF 2.30 H 3LT

Wed. 07/06/2017 Palmer Park MWF 6.30 H 5MT

Wed. 07/06/2017 Ladies County Pairs- 2nd Round COUNTY

Thurs. 08/06/2017 Suttons `A` LV-A 2.00 H 3T

Thurs. 08/06/2017 Prospect Park `B` LV-B 2.00 A 3T

Thurs. 08/06/2017 Tilehurst TVLL 2.00 A 3LT

Sat. 10/06/2017 Ladies Top Club- Qtr Finals COUNTY

Sun. 11/06/2017 Henley-on-Thames WF 2.30 H 5MT

Tues. 13/06/2017 Wargrave KL 6.15 A 4R

Tues. 13/06/2017 Suttons LF 2.30 H 3LT

Wed. 14/06/2017 Farley Hill MWF 6.30 H 4MT

Thurs. 15/06/2017 Caversham `A` LV-A 2.00 H 3T

Thurs. 15/06/2017 Trentham `B` LV-B 2.00 A 3T

Thurs. 15/06/2017 Island Bohemian Swans TVLL 2.00 H 3LT

Sat. 17/06/2017 Club Mixed Triples + Social Event CLUB TBA H

Sun. 18/06/2017 Mytchett WF 2.30 H 5MT

Mon. 19/06/2017 Ladies County Singles- 1st Round COUNTY

Tues. 20/06/2017 University of Reading KL 6.15 H 4R

Tues. 20/06/2017 Twyford LF 2.00 A 3LT

Wed. 21/06/2017 Twyford MWF 6.30 A 5MT

Thurs. 22/06/2017 Tilehurst `C` LV-B 2.00 H 3T

Thurs. 22/06/2017 Great Hollands TVLL 2.30 H 3LT

Fri. 23/06/2017 Wokingham `A` LV-A 2.00 A 3T

Fri. 23/06/2017 Ladies County Singles- 2nd Round COUNTY

Sat. 24/06/2017 Wokingham WF 2.30 H 5MT

Sun. 25/06/2017 Suttons WF 2.30 A 5MR

Mon. 26/06/2017 Maidenhead Town TVLL 2.30 H 3LT

Tues. 27/06/2017 Reading `B` KL 6.15 A 4R

Tues. 27/06/2017 Reading LF 2.30 A 3LT

Wed. 28/06/2017 Woodley `A` LV-A 2.00 H 3T

Wed. 28/06/2017 Tilehurst MWF 6.30 A 5MT

Thurs. 29/06/2017 Pangbourne LV-B 2.00 A 3T

Thurs. 29/06/2017 Men`s Club Championship- Prelim COUNTY

Fri. 30/06/2017 Men`s Double Fours-Prelim COUNTY


